Oklahoma Water Resources Board
State Loan Program Revenue Bonds, Series 1997
Converted Loan and Bond Portfolio

Mayes #3 Wagoner #4 Total
15-Feb-14 3,750 3,700 7,450
15-Aug-14 7,800 7,700 15,500
15-Feb-15 8,100 8,000 16,100
15-Aug-15 8,500 8,300 16,800
15-Feb-16 8,800 8,600 17,400
15-Aug-16 9,200 9,000 18,200
15-Feb-17 9,500 9,300 18,800
15-Aug-17 9,900 9,700 19,600
15-Feb-18 10,300 10,100 20,400
15-Aug-18 10,700 10,500 21,200
15-Feb-19 11,100 10,900 22,000
15-Aug-19 11,600 11,400 23,000
15-Feb-20 12,100 11,800 23,900
15-Aug-20 12,500 12,300 24,800
15-Feb-21 13,000 12,800 25,800
15-Aug-21 13,600 13,300 26,900
15-Feb-22 14,100 13,800 27,900
15-Aug-22 14,700 14,400 29,100
15-Feb-23 15,300 14,900 30,200
15-Aug-23 15,900 11,000 26,900
15-Feb-24 16,500 16,500
15-Aug-24 17,200 17,200
15-Feb-25 17,800 17,800
15-Aug-25 18,600 18,600
15-Feb-26 19,500 19,500
15-Aug-26 0

Future Totals $290,400 $192,100 $482,500




Oklahoma Water Resources Board
State Loan Program Revenue Bonds, Series 1997
Converted Loan and Bond Portfolio

1997 LOAN PAYMENTS

Interest at
Principal 1.500% Total Balance Adm Fee

15-Feb-14

15-Aug-14

15-Feb-15 482,500

15-Aug-15 16,800 3,619 20,419 465,700 917
15-Feb-16 17,400 3,493 20,893 448,300 885
15-Aug-16 18,200 3,362 21,562 430,100 852
15-Feb-17 18,800 3,226 22,026 411,300 817
15-Aug-17 19,600 3,085 22,685 391,700 781
15-Feb-18 20,400 2,938 23,338 371,300 744
15-Aug-18 21,200 2,785 23,985 350,100 705
15-Feb-19 22,000 2,626 24,626 328,100 665
15-Aug-19 23,000 2,461 25,461 305,100 623
15-Feb-20 23,900 2,288 26,188 281,200 580
15-Aug-20 24,800 2,109 26,909 256,400 534
15-Feb-21 25,800 1,923 27,723 230,600 487
15-Aug-21 26,900 1,730 28,630 203,700 438
15-Feb-22 27,900 1,528 29,428 175,800 387
15-Aug-22 29,100 1,319 30,419 146,700 334
15-Feb-23 30,200 1,100 31,300 116,500 279
15-Aug-23 26,900 874 27,774 89,600 221
15-Feb-24 16,500 672 17,172 73,100 170
15-Aug-24 17,200 548 17,748 55,900 139
15-Feb-25 17,800 419 18,219 38,100 106
15-Aug-25 18,600 286 18,886 19,500 72
15-Feb-26 19,500 146 19,646 0 37
15-Aug-26

Future Totals $482,500 $42,535 $525,035 $10,775
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Oklahoma Water Resources Board

State Loan Program Revenue Bonds, Series 1997

Converted Loan and Bond Portfolio

1997 OWRB BONDS

Interest at Trustee &
Principal 0.500% Total Balance Remarket SBPA
335,000
$15,000 838 15,838 320,000 563 168
$15,000 800 15,800 305,000 560 160
$20,000 763 20,763 285,000 557 153
$20,000 713 20,713 265,000 553 143
$20,000 663 20,663 245,000 550 133
$20,000 613 20,613 225,000 546 123
$20,000 563 20,563 205,000 542 113
$20,000 513 20,513 185,000 538 103
$25,000 463 25,463 160,000 535 93
$25,000 400 25,400 135,000 530 80
$25,000 338 25,338 110,000 525 68
$25,000 275 25,275 85,000 521 55
$25,000 213 25,213 60,000 516 43
$30,000 150 30,150 30,000 511 30
$30,000 75 30,075 0 506 15
$335,000 $7,375 $342,375 $8,053 $1,475
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